
 

DLA TROOP SUPPORT SOLICITATION OPENINGS/CLOSINGS 
SOLICITATION NUMBERS BUYER/PCO PHONE NUMBERS ITEMS 

 
 

Thursday October 20, 2016    
SPE2DE16R0006 J. Wray/M. Crescenzo (215) 737-0614/7243 Orthopedic Procedural Kit 
    
Wednesday October 19, 2016    
SPE1C116R0167 J. Randazzo (215) 737-5638 Shirt Man’s 
SPE5EY16R0014 J. Steinmetz/L. Samocki (215) 737-8715/9168 Various NSN’s 
    
Tuesday October 18, 2016    
SPE30016R0049 K. Buckman/M. Moore (215) 737-4220/3659 Milk & Dairy 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

  



 

DLA TROOP SUPPORT SOLICITATION OPENINGS/CLOSINGS 
SOLICITATION NUMBERS BUYER/PCO PHONE NUMBERS ITEMS 

 
 

Friday October 14, 2016    
SPE1C116R0146 E. Joyner/J. Randazzo (215) 737-6040/5638 Shirt Woman’s 
    
Thursday October 13, 2016    
SPE1C116R0077 S. Clifton/C. Ortiz (215) 737-2374/5824 Boot Combat 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
Friday October 7, 2016    



 

DLA TROOP SUPPORT SOLICITATION OPENINGS/CLOSINGS 
SOLICITATION NUMBERS BUYER/PCO PHONE NUMBERS ITEMS 

 
 

SPE1C116R0112 K. Logan/M. Aguayo (215) 737-2436/5701 Club Self Projected 
    
Thursday October 6, 2016    
    
Wednesday October 5, 2016    
    
Tuesday October 4, 2016    
SPE8EG16R0022 D. Dimedio/G. Corcoran (215) 737-8288/4248 Epoxy Primer Coating 
SPE8E616R0003 V. Oliva/T. McFadden (215) 737-8269/7940 Grille Metal 
    
Monday October 3, 2016    
SPE30016R0052 A. Quaile (215) 737-7807 Fresh Fruits & Vegetables 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


